All codes with one touch
Omron’s new Datamatrix and Barcode reader comes with
the excellent image quality of FQ Vision Sensors.
Features
•  1D code reader
•  2D code reader
•  Crystal-clear image quality
•  One-touch control via simple, icon-driven menu

Tel: +44 (0) 870 752 08 61
Ordering information
Touch Finder Dimensions: FQ-CR1 Touch Finder
Cables
2D-codesSpecifications
Type Narrow View Standard View
Wide View
Long-distance Short-distance
NPN FQ-CR10010F FQ-CR10050F FQ-CR10100F FQ-CR10100N
PNP FQ-CR15010F FQ-CR15050F FQ-CR15100F FQ-CR15100N
Type Order code
DC power supply FQ-D30 FQ-D30
AC/DC/battery FQ-D31*1 FQ-D31*1
*1 AC Adapter and Battery are sold separately.
Type Cable length Order code
FQ Ethernet Cables
(connect Sensor to Touch
Finder, Sensor to PC)
2 m FQ-WN002-E
3 m FQ-WN003-E
5 m FQ-WN005-E
10 m FQ-WN010-E
I/O Cables
3 m FQ-WD003-E
5 m FQ-WD005-E
10 m FQ-WD010-E
Data Matrix QR Code Micro QR Code
PDF417 Micro PDF417 Maxi Code
Aztec Code Codablock
Bar codes